CBC & YHBC

Jun

WK22 WK23 WK24
Player Name Boards Ave% 14-Jun
Jill Cook 290/ 56.56% 56.93% 54.70% 60.52% 60.96% 51.40% 44.51% 53.63%
lan Lewis 893 54.61% 57.04% 47.97% 56.70% 58.09% 55.13% 50.13% 47.18%
Barbara Regan 64 54.05% 54.05%
Chris Purvis 226 53.90% 66.94% 44.43% 55.33% 63.72% 71.21% 50.44% 43.29%
Jo Brock 289 52.66% 55.38% 46.31% 52.52% 53.82% 54.61% 55.64% 44.36%
Pitti Gent 647 51.15% 52.73% 44.53% 53.52% 48.16% 53.90%
Garrett Cooke 677 47.96% 45.46% 50.75% 48.58% 50.96% 46.94% 53.38% 46.99% 44.16%
Hari Patel 56- 41.63%

CBC & YHBC

Player Name
Jo Brock

Chris Purvis
lan Lewis
Barbara Regan
Jill Cook
David Steele
Hari Patel
Pitti Gent
Alan Brown
Garrett Cooke

CBC & YHBC

Player Name
lan Lewis

Jill Cook

Colin Bailey
Alan Brown
Barbara Regan
Jo Brock

David Steele
Chris Purvis
Marion Simpson
Pamela Brown
John Gatrell
Alan Coales
Hari Patel

Pitti Gent
Garrett Cooke

1309 -

Ave%

54.67%

54.36% 63.89%
54.33% 51.96%
54.33% 42.88%
54.27% 55.10%
52.64%

49.31% 47.19%
48.67% 44.76%
48.44% 48.44%

Boards

593

516

2058

320

578

20

148

1564

16

59.25%
50.19%
55.16%
58.07%
54.51%
52.64%
49.52%
46.93%

51.98%
68.19%
56.08%
51.31%
56.06%

54.64%

54.51%
54.44%
54.42%
60.95%
50.68%

53.97%
50.63%

49.96%
53.61%
55.30%
57.68%
64.49%

45.95%

51.01%
49.55%
54.73%
59.55%
58.66%

53.30%

52.39%
51.99%
50.65%
44.69%
51.27%

50.23%

47.03%

53.83%
54.86%
54.33%

54.27%

46.76%

49.23%

56.94%
60.85%
56.98%
63.50%
52.64%

43.58%
51.23%

42.34%

56.97%
50.00%
54.53%
58.10%
53.50%

44.46%

50.68%

52.32%
50.53%
53.47%

58.84%

52.67%

46.69%

57.07%
53.25%
54.84%
60.26%
52.17%

46.43%

49.88%

Ave%
55.26%
54.70%
54.53%
54.50%
54.27%
53.53%
53.17%
52.54%
51.94%
49.27%
49.27%
49.05%

479 48.93% 49.67%

505 47.19% 48.14%

1491 -

Boards
3259
483
277
729
480
1213
720
1337
485
619
619
172

53.33%
55.18%
55.18%
53.36%
43.67%
55.80%
51.74%
52.70%
52.94%
47.92%
47.92%

56.85%
52.77%
52.77%
54.18%
56.95%
54.09%
51.28%
50.83%
53.59%
50.54%
50.54%

60.20%
48.80%
48.80%
58.02%

55.96%
51.67%
48.84%
50.50%
51.80%
51.80%
44.20%

47.68%

56.47%

56.04%
58.57%
52.12%
53.11%
61.66%
55.77%
50.37%
50.37%
63.13%

47.31%

55.90%
59.72%
59.72%
51.97%
68.14%
50.73%
52.09%
53.81%
50.07%
46.82%
46.82%
47.14%

45.06%

54.70%

52.17%
51.78%
57.95%
50.61%
54.83%
52.76%
49.01%
49.01%
51.66%

55.61%
48.58%

52.19%

53.71%
52.93%
50.46%
55.36%
52.18%
47.90%
50.25%
50.25%
46.98%
49.98%
47.19%
46.89%

56.26%

55.63%
58.68%
51.64%
52.59%
59.50%
58.88%
52.67%
52.67%

51.48%
47.86%
45.67%

55.62%
57.80%

60.90%

57.08%
56.36%
53.57%
53.24%
45.58%
45.58%

37.68%

45.07%

58.23%
57.05%

60.58%
63.10%
60.59%
59.72%

40.77%

54.21%
56.90%

51.17%

46.20%

52.98%

54.55%
45.09%
47.43%

51.63%
47.62%

51.07%

52.54%

44.98%
46.64%




