CBC & YHBC			Yr							
			23							
			Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun		
								WK22	WK23	WK24
Player Name	Boards	Ave%								14-Jun
Jill Cook	290	56.56%	56.93%	54.70%	60.52%	60.96%	51.40%	44.51%	53.63%	
Ian Lewis	893	54.61%	57.04%	47.97%	56.70%	58.09%	55.13%	50.13%	47.18%	
Barbara Regan	64	54.05%	54.05%							
Chris Purvis	226	53.90%	66.94%	44.43%	55.33%	63.72%	71.21%	50.44%	43.29%	
Jo Brock	289	52.66%	55.38%	46.31%	52.52%	53.82%	54.61%	55.64%	44.36%	
Pitti Gent	647	51.15%	52.73%	44.53%		53.52%	48.16%		53.90%	
Garrett Cooke	677	47.96%	45.46%	50.75%	48.58%	50.96%	46.94%	53.38%	46.99%	44.16%
Hari Patel	56	41.63%		41.63%						

CBC & YHBC			Yr											
			22											
			Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec
Player Name	Boards	Ave%												
Jo Brock	593	54.67%		59.25%	51.98%	54.51%	49.96%	51.01%	52.39%	53.83%	56.94%	56.97%	52.32%	57.07%
Chris Purvis	516	54.36%	63.89%	50.19%	68.19%	54.44%	53.61%	49.55%	51.99%	54.86%	60.85%	50.00%	50.53%	53.25%
lan Lewis	2058	54.33%	51.96%	55.16%	56.08%	54.42%	55.30%	54.73%	50.65%	54.33%	56.98%	54.53%	53.47%	54.84%
Barbara Regan	320	54.33%	42.88%	58.07%	51.31%	60.95%	57.68%	59.55%	44.69%		63.50%	58.10%		60.26%
Jill Cook	578	54.27%	55.10%	54.51%	56.06%	50.68%	64.49%	58.66%	51.27%	54.27%	52.64%	53.50%	58.84%	52.179
David Steele	20	52.64%		52.64%										
Hari Patel	148	49.31%	47.19%	49.52%		53.97%					43.58%			
Pitti Gent	1564	48.67%	44.76%	46.93%	54.64%	50.63%	45.95%	53.30%	50.23%	46.76%	51.23%	44.46%	52.67%	46.43%
Alan Brown	16	48.44%	48.44%											
Garrett Cooke	1309	47.91%							47.03%	49.23%	42.34%	50.68%	46.69%	49.88%

CBC & YHBC	Yr 21													
			Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec
Player Name	Boards	Ave%												
lan Lewis	3259	55.26%	53.33%	56.85%	60.20%	56.47%	55.90%	54.70%	52.19%	56.26%	55.62%	58.23%	54.21%	51.63%
Jill Cook	483	54.70%	55.18%	52.77%	48.80%		59.72%				57.80%	57.05%	56.90%	47.62%
Colin Bailey	277	54.53%	55.18%	52.77%	48.80%		59.72%							
Alan Brown	729	54.50%	53.36%	54.18%	58.02%	56.04%	51.97%	52.17%	53.71%	55.63%	60.90%			
Barbara Regan	480	54.27%	43.67%	56.95%		58.57%	68.14%	51.78%	52.93%	58.68%		60.58%	51.17%	51.07%
Jo Brock	1213	53.53%	55.80%	54.09%	55.96%	52.12%	50.73%	57.95%	50.46%	51.64%	57.08%	63.10%	46.20%	
David Steele	720	53.17%	51.74%	51.28%	51.67%	53.11%	52.09%	50.61%	55.36%	52.59%	56.36%	60.59%		
Chris Purvis	1337	52.54%	52.70%	50.83%	48.84%	61.66%	53.81%	54.83%	52.18%	59.50%	53.57%	59.72%	52.98%	52.54%
Marion Simpson	485	51.94%	52.94%	53.59%	50.50%	55.77%	50.07%	52.76%	47.90%	58.88%	53.24%			
Pamela Brown	619	49.27%	47.92%	50.54%	51.80%	50.37%	46.82%	49.01%	50.25%	52.67%	45.58%			
John Gatrell	619	49.27%	47.92%	50.54%	51.80%	50.37%	46.82%	49.01%	50.25%	52.67%	45.58%			
Alan Coales	172	49.05%			44.20%	63.13%	47.14%	51.66%	46.98%					
Hari Patel	479	48.93%	49.67%						49.98%	51.48%	37.68%		54.55%	44.98%
Pitti Gent	505	47.19%	48.14%		47.68%	47.31%	45.06%	55.61%	47.19%	47.86%			45.09%	46.64%
Garrett Cooke	1491	46.44%						48.58%	46.89%	45.67%	45.07%	40.77%	47.43%	